© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Rev: 1-A-062116
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Single Shot
HRDS SERIES
Single Shot Timer

not isolated.
L1 N/L2
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
HRDS120 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s
HRDS313M 24VDC Fixed 3m
HRDS321 24VDC Onboard 1 - 100s
HRDS421 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100s
HRDS430 120VAC External 0.1 - 10s
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Single Shot